Repurchase agreements of fully collateralized securities, which 

comply with N.J.S.A. 40A:5-15.1(a). 
 f. Notes, bonds or other obligations of the United States of America 

or obligations guaranteed by the United States of America that matures within three 
hundred ninety-seven (397) days from the date of purchase, and has a fixed rate of 
interest not dependent on any index or external factors. 

g. Any federal agency or instrumentality obligation authorized by 
Congress that matures within three hundred ninety-seven (397) days from the date of 
purchase, and has a fixed rate of interest not dependent on any index or external factors. 

h. Bonds, notes or other obligations, having a maturity date not 
exceeding three hundred ninety-seven (397) days, approved by the Division of Local 
Government Services for investments by local units (municipalities, counties and fire 
districts). 

i. Bonds, notes or other obligations approved by the Division of Local 
Government Services for investments by local units (municipalities, counties and fire